KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTG(2)3649/13

Name of Post
Name of Department

Date of receipt of reporting the
vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported
Date of Advice

No. of vacancies remaining

(Category No. 665/12)

APPOINTMENT CHART

Junior Health Inspector Grade II

Health Services Department

03/09/2019

2 Fresh
26/09/2019
Nil

Pending Turns
NJD - Nil

TPO - MR IV 52 SC
NCA - 1)MR I 52 SC/NCA/N

2)MR II 4 SC/NCA/N
3)MR II 28 E/NCA/N
4)MR III 16 M/NCA/E

5MR IV 44

ST/NCA/SC

Main Rotation Stands at MR IV 53 OC already filled up

Rotation to be continued from MR IV 54 E

SI Name & Address Rank No Community Rotation as apl?rqved Remarks
No by the Commission
1/2 JIJIAS 39 SC (Cheramar) | MR IV 52 SC Health Services
JITHIN NIVAS NEERKUZHI TPO on 03.08.2019
POOZHANADU P O is now satisfied.
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM NCA Compensation to
695125 MR 1V 44/ST/NCA/SC
now tried. No ST
candidate available in
the Ranked List passed
over to SC
MR IV 54 E TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE
2/2 | SUBHA S 12 SIUCN MR IV 55 OC Health Services
THAZE KURUVITHOTTAM
ATTUPURAM
KULATHOOR
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

UCHAKADA P O 695506




OC/BC Position

D.A.
oC BC NJD TOTAL
HI LD/CP
Previous 08 07 - 02 02 19
Present 01 01 - - 02
Grand Total 09 08 - 02 02 21

for DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE ,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.




	Health Services Department
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	D.A.
	TOTAL
	08
	07
	19
	01
	01
	02
	09
	08
	21


